2VIOLOEP | mIcHELIN® GRAND PRIX OF HUNGARY 2025

ACCREDITATION CENTRE PLAN

LOCATION

The Accreditation Centre is located at Balatonvildgos, Rizling utca 3, 8171 Hungary

GPS Accreditation Centre: 46.98119764699322, 18.189457225410262

HOWTO ARRIVE

From Balaton Park Circuit:

Take 71 road and drive 5km.

Drive to Rizling street in Balatonvildgos.

OPENING HOURS

Time Schedule in local time.

THURSDAY

FRIDAY

SATURDAY
SUNDAY

09:00
08:30

08:30
07:45

ACCREDITATION CENTRE

VSIS 4

LOCATION QR CODE

17:00
17:00

17:00
12:30

BALATON PARK CIRCUIT



