

ACCREDITATION CENTRE PLAN

LOCATION

The Accreditation Centre is located at Balatonvilágos, Rizling utca 3, 8171 Hungary

GPS Accreditation Centre: 46.98119764699322, 18.189457225410262

HOW TO ARRIVE

From Balaton Park Circuit:

- Take 71 road and drive 5km.
- Drive to Rizling street in Balatonvilágos.

OPENING HOURS	LOCATION QR CODE
T' 0	

Time Schedule in local time.

THURSDAY	09:00	17:00
FRIDAY	08:30	17:00
SATURDAY	08:30	17:00
SUNDAY	07:45	12:30



MAP



